Position

Superintendent

Chief Fam Com Engmnt Officer

Principal Middle School

Executive Director

Executive Director

Executive Director

Director - Certificated

Director - Certificated

Principal Middle School

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Principal Middle School

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Department

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Total Wages

$481,158

$176,356

$169,269

$168,771

$163,126

$160,726

$159,145

$156,742

$154,495

$152,809

$152,778

$151,578

$150,581

$150,572

$150,328

$150,043

$149,477

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,148

$38,547

$22,933

$31,722

$38,215

$38,215

$35,845

$41,138

$40,751

$20,488

$20,488

$45,164

$25,896

$25,896

$25,896

$31,528

$28,967



Principal Middle School

Coordinator

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Coordinator

Principal K-5

Principal Middle School

Coordinator

Principal K-5

Coordinator

Director - Certificated

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Coordinator

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Principal K-5

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

$149,017

$148,817

$148,639

$148,624

$148,253

$148,172

$147,915

$146,594

$145,124

$143,832

$143,390

$139,754

$139,422

$139,182

$139,076

$138,677

$136,889

$136,883

$26,883

$20,324

$30,402

$31,303

$25,732

$25,896

$29,607

$25,507

$39,398

$28,354

$45,173

$39,458

$28,312

$18,827

$24,370

$25,436

$34,518

$29,777



Principal K-5

Assistant Principal Middle

Coordinator

Assistant Principal Middle

Principal K-5

Assistant Principal Middle

Assistant Principal Middle

Assistant Principal Middle

Assistant Principal K5

Assistant Principal K5

Assistant Principal K5

Assistant Principal K5

Assistant Principal K5

Principal On Special Assign.

Superintendent

Coordinator

Principal Middle School

Principal K-5

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

$134,353

$133,243

$124,953

$123,062

$122,770

$121,762

$117,577

$116,657

$111,196

$110,016

$109,853

$108,344

$106,146

$103,542

$77,273

$76,058

$74,132

$73,143

$34,857

$37.810

$30,888

$29,686

$27,885

$32,803

$22,580

$31,767

$31,050

$39,557

$34,656

$39,332

$31,201

$11,227

$14,720

$17,764

$19,249

$12,058



Assistant Principal Middle

Coordinator

Principal K-5

Coordinator

Assistant Principal K5

Assistant Principal Middle

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

$71,495

$70,686

$70,420

$67,579

$64,368

$57,253

$14,768

$18,672

$15.219

$18,500

$20,716

$12,776



