Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$481,158	\$32,148
Chief Fam Com Engmnt Officer		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$176,356	\$38,547
Principal Middle School		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$169,269	\$22,933
Executive Director		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$168,771	\$31,722
Executive Director		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$163,126	\$38,215
Executive Director		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$160,726	\$38,215
Director - Certificated		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$159,145	\$35,845
Director - Certificated		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$156,742	\$41,138
Principal Middle School		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$154,495	\$40,751
Principal K-5		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$152,809	\$20,488
Principal K-5		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$152,778	\$20,488
Principal Middle School		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$151,578	\$45,164
Principal K-5		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$150,581	\$25,896
Principal K-5		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$150,572	\$25,896
Principal K-5		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$150,328	\$25,896
Principal K-5		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$150,043	\$31,528
Principal K-5		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$149,477	\$28,967

Principal Middle School	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$149,017	\$26,883
Coordinator	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$148,817	\$20,324
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$148,639	\$30,402
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$148,624	\$31,303
Coordinator	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$148,253	\$25,732
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$148,172	\$25,896
Principal Middle School	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$147,915	\$29,607
Coordinator	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$146,594	\$25,507
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$145,124	\$39,398
Coordinator	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$143,832	\$28,354
Director - Certificated	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$143,390	\$45,173
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$139,754	\$39,458
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$139,422	\$28,312
Coordinator	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$139,182	\$18,827
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$139,076	\$24,370
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$138,677	\$25,436
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$136,889	\$34,518
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$136,883	\$29,777

Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$134,353	\$34,857
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$133,243	\$37,810
Coordinator	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$124,953	\$30,888
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$123,062	\$29,686
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$122,770	\$27,885
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$121,762	\$32,803
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$117,577	\$22,580
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$116,657	\$31,767
Assistant Principal K5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$111,196	\$31,050
Assistant Principal K5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$110,016	\$39,557
Assistant Principal K5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$109,853	\$34,656
Assistant Principal K5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$108,344	\$39,332
Assistant Principal K5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$106,146	\$31,201
Principal On Special Assign.	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$103,542	\$11,227
Superintendent	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$77,273	\$14,720
Coordinator	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$76,058	\$17,764
Principal Middle School	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$74,132	\$19,249
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$73,143	\$12,058

Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$71,495	\$14,768
Coordinator	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$70,686	\$18,672
Principal K-5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$70,420	\$15,219
Coordinator	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$67,579	\$18,500
Assistant Principal K5	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$64,368	\$20,716
Assistant Principal Middle	Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$57,253	\$12,776